HEIDELBERG

Lagernummer :1119-10350

MASCHINEN-DATEN

Maschinenart : Plattenstanze und Plattenabkanter

Fabrikat : HEIDELBERG
Typ : A1.090.9016/01
Baujahr : 1997
Steuerungsart

Steuerung

Lagerort : Lager
Herkunftsland : Deutschland
Lieferzeit : sofort
Frachtbasis . frei LKW

Preis : auf Anfrage

TECHNISCHE DATEN

max. Plattenbreite
Stanzabstand

Maschinen Nr.

Mafle (Lange/Breite/Hbhe)

TECHNISCHE BESCHREIBUNG

Plattenstanze

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

O
Steenholdt

Graphic Machinery GmbH

52 cm

220 mm
3851/15

60x20x50 mm

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Plattenstanze_und_Plattenabkanter/HEIDELBERG/A1.090.9016_01/1119-10350
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